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Middle School Basketball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Sep. 26 @ Bushnell JH Bushnell JH 4:15PM 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 30 @ Virginia Jr. High Virginia Jr. High 5:00PM 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 02 West Prairie Middle

School
Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 03 @ A-C Central Junior High
School

A-C Central Junior High
School

4:45PM 6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 10 North Mac Schools Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Monday Oct. 14 @ Brown County Middle

School
Brown County Middle
School

4:45PM 6:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 15 @ Lewistown Central MS Lewistown Central MS 4:30PM 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 17 @ CO-OP West Central Bluffs H.S. 5:00PM 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 21 @ Our Saviour School Our Saviour School 4:45PM 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 22 Macomb Jr/Sr HS Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 24 @ Griggsville-Perry MS Griggsville-Perry MS 4:30PM 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 28 Porta Junior High School Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 29 Havana Jr & Sr High

School
Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 31 South Fulton Athletics Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 05 Schuyler Industry Middle

School
Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM

Thursday Nov. 07 @ Liberty JH/HS Liberty JH/HS 4:30PM 6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 12 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 4:30PM 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 14 @ Schuyler Industry

Middle School
Schuyler Industry Middle
School

5:00PM 6:00PM

Saturday Nov. 16 @ OPEN (7th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Monday Nov. 18 @ OPEN (7th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Nov. 19 @ OPEN (7th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Nov. 20 @ OPEN (7th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Nov. 23 @ OPEN (8th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN TBA TBA

Monday Nov. 25 @ OPEN (8th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Nov. 26 @ OPEN (8th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Nov. 27 @ OPEN (8th Grade
Regionals)

OPEN  TBA
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